CLOUD IoT
IoT PREDICTIVE
MAINTENANCE
MQTT PROTOCOL
FOR DATA SECURITY
MACHINE
PROTECTION

of the machine: up to 6 SPDT relays + two 4-20mA
outputs for the plant PLC - if present.
Ordering code: TD2-CLOUD/A/B/C/D/E
A:	 Power supply
0:	 110-230 Vac (default)
1:	 24Vdc
B:	 Case box
0:	 box INOX AISI316 IP68
1:	 DIN-RAIL control unit (only for 24 Vdc version)
C:	 Speed measurement
0:	 none
1:	 fixed preset speed
2:	 PNP speed sensor
D:	 Number of accelerometers
1:	 1 accelerometer
2:	 2 accelerometers
E:	 Vibration measure
0:	 accelerometer 100mV/g (TA-18/S)
Note: accelerometers and connection cables must be
ordered separately
GATEWAY CLOUD
The GATEWAY is installed in the control cabinet
(on in separate JB on request). It connects via eth-
ernet to the control units TD2-CLOUD. In standard
version, it is supplied with Din-Rail connection,
24Vdc power supply and antenna Wi-Fi / 4G.
Ordering code: GTW-CLOUD/A/B/C
A:	 Type
0:	 standard - up to 14 IP address
S:	 for future use
B:	 Connection to the cloud
0:	 Ethernet RJ
1:	 Wi-Fi
2:	 4G modem
C:	 Connection to the field
0:	 Modbus TCP/IP
Note: the data SIM for 4G and the network infrastructure
for Gateway connection is not included in the supply and
it is in charge of the customer.
SUBSCRIPTION TO THE SERVICES
OF CONDITION MONITORING
PROVIB is cloud-based and it is accessible via web:
does not require the purchase and installation of Soft-
ware dedicated, licenses and hardware upgrades
and software, eliminating all the complications. The
subscription allows you to access the services of
condition monitoring via WEB, which are calculated
based on consumption, and on the number of sen-
sors and gateways installed. Along with the subscrip-
tion the domain is assigned with the login credentials
to WEB services. This is all it takes.
Ordering code: PROVIB-CLOUD/AAA/BB
AAA:  total number of accelerometers installed: (1-999)
BB:    total number of gateways installed: (1-99)
Tutti i dati e le caratteristiche menzionati in questo catalogo sono a titolo indicativo
e non costituiscono nessun impegno per la nostra Società che si riserva il diritto di
apportare senza alcun preavviso, tutte le variazioni che riterrà opportune.
A
S
TA
2
8
1
2
0
PROVIB: easy to install easy to set up